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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16171

Division: 12UB 1ST WEST

Date: saturday, May 11, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) CSA Huntersville King

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: North Meck Pk 1

Time: 10:30 AM

Away: 12 (12U) NCF GSO Red
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

12 (12U) CSA Huntersville King

001
010
011
015
018
025
026
055
007
077
009

Name

Marshall Deal
Finley Cudmore
Rahimbaksh Baloch
Lucas Darling
Andrew LeFevers
London Rountree
Michael Mader
Mark Parra

Jake Wells

Asher Rummage

Sebastian Janick

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

12 (12U) NCF GSO Red

001
010
011
012
016
018
025
027
035
036
007
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Darwin Mendez-Tepezila
Jordany Fernandez
Pablo Acosta Medina
Ivan Negrete

Jeff Lliguichusca
Joshua Molina-Maganda
Caleb Pacheco

Giovanny Varela De Haro
Felix Velasco

Jeremias Williams

Azael Aburto

Aaron Garcia

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




